2018

PROPERTY TAXES
LEVIED IN
MUNICIPALITIES

2018

PROPERTY TAXES
LEVIED IN
UNINCORPORATED
AREAS

sounp HOSPITAL,
TRANsIT PARK, OTHER

2018

PROPERTY TAXES
LEVIED IN
KING COUNTY

STATE
SCHOOL (Pt
MUNICIPAL 1)
SOUND 15.4% 18.0%

TRANSIT

State School Support (Part 1)
State School Support (Part2)
Local School Support
Municipal
Road District
King County
Port
Emergency Medical Services
Sound Transit
Fire
Library
Hospital
Park and Recreation
Water
Sewer
Flood Zone
Cemetery
Total

STATE
SCHOOL (Pt
MUNICIPAL 1)
17% 19%
HOSPITAL,
PARK, OTHER
% STATE
SOUND SCHOOL (Pt
TRANSIT 2)
2% 10%
KING COUNTY
13%
LIBRARY
2.5% o SCHOOL
EMERGENCY SUPPORT
MEDICAL 29%
SERVICES
2.6%
Tax dollars

$933,691,545
491,890,617
1,464,716,758
870,099,811
649,279,204
66,131,587
117,088,469
107,746,361
111,047,964
112,624,412
43,248,688
53,793,188

52,383,321

$5,073,741,925

N 3.1% STATE
0.5% SCHOOL (Pt
ROAD 1)
DISTRICT 14.8%
STATE
SCHOOL (Pt
2)
KING COUN 7.8%
10.3%
LIBRARY
LOCAL
EMERGENCY SCHOOL
MEDICAL [\ SUPPORT
SERVICES 9.7% 31.9%
1.9%
Tax dollars
State School Support (Part 1) $83,016,433
State School Support (Part2) 43,590,067
Local School Support 179,081,738
Municipal ----
Road District 89,354,088
King County 57,731,864
Port 5,880,632
Emergency Medical Services 10,414,424
Regional Sound Transit 2,592,741
Fire 54,690,793
Library 18,093,336
Hospital 9,895,148
Park and Recreation 2,726,644
Water ----
Sewer ----
Flood Zone 4,658,202
Cemetery 114,796
Total $561,840,906

State School Support (Part 1)
State School Support (Part2)
Local School Support
Municipal
Road District
King County
Port
Emergency Medical Services
Regional Sound Transit
Fire
Library
Hospital
Park and Recreation
Water
Sewer
Flood Zone
Cemetery
Total

HOSPITALZ,'O% STATE
PARK, OTHER SCHOOL (Pt
3.0% 2)

9.5%
KING COUNTY
12.5%
LIBRARY
2.3%
EMERGENCY ROA
MEDICAL DISTRICT FIRE SUPPORT
SERVICEs  16% 2.9% 29.2%
2.3%
Tax dollars

$1,016,707,978
535,480,684
1,643,798,496
870,099,811
89,354,088
707,011,068
72,012,219
127,502,893
110,339,102
165,738,757
130,717,748
53,143,836
56,519,832

57,041,523
114,796

$5,635,582,830




